
South and Vale - Division Two Fixtures For Season 2021 - 2022
Correct as of Sunday 29th August 2021

Week 1 Sun, 03 Oct 21 Week 2 Sun, 10 Oct 21

Mon, 04 Oct 21 Harwell 'Hares'  Vs Harwell 'Harlequins' Mon, 11 Oct 21 Harwell 'Harlequins' Vs Wootton 'Warriors'  

Wed, 06 Oct 21 Wootton 'Warriors'  Vs Challow 'Windymillers'  Tue, 12 Oct 21 Challow 'Windymillers'  Vs Harwell 'Hares'  

Thu, 07 Oct 21 Chieveley Vs Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Thu, 14 Oct 21 Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Vs Didcot Bowls Club Mallards'

Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Vs Bye Chieveley Vs Bye

Week 3 Sun, 17 Oct 21 Week 4 Sun, 24 Oct 21

Mon, 18 Oct 21 Harwell 'Hares'  Vs Chieveley

Wed, 20 Oct 21 Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Vs Harwell 'Harlequins' Free Week

Wed, 20 Oct 21 Wootton 'Warriors'  Vs Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds'

Challow 'Windymillers'  Vs Bye

Week 5 Sun, 31 Oct 21 Week 6 Sun, 07 Nov 21

Mon, 01 Nov 21 Harwell 'Harlequins' Vs Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Tue, 09 Nov 21 Challow 'Windymillers'  Vs Chieveley

Wed, 03 Nov 21 Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Vs Challow 'Windymillers'  Wed, 10 Nov 21 Wootton 'Warriors'  Vs Didcot Bowls Club Mallards'

Thu, 04 Nov 21 Chieveley Vs Wootton 'Warriors'  Thu, 11 Nov 21 Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Vs Harwell 'Hares'  

Harwell 'Hares'  Vs Bye Harwell 'Harlequins' Vs Bye

Week 7 Sun, 14 Nov 21 Week 8 Sun, 21 Nov 21

Mon, 15 Nov 21 Harwell 'Hares'  Vs Didcot Bowls Club Mallards'

Tue, 16 Nov 21 Challow 'Windymillers'  Vs Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Free Week

Thu, 18 Nov 21 Chieveley Vs Harwell 'Harlequins'

Wootton 'Warriors'  Vs Bye

Week 9 Sun, 28 Nov 21 Week 10 Sun, 05 Dec 21

Mon, 29 Nov 21 Harwell 'Harlequins' Vs Challow 'Windymillers'  Mon, 06 Dec 21 Harwell 'Harlequins' Vs Harwell 'Hares'  

Wed, 01 Dec 21 Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Vs Chieveley Tue, 07 Dec 21 Challow 'Windymillers'  Vs Wootton 'Warriors'  

Wed, 01 Dec 21 Wootton 'Warriors'  Vs Harwell 'Hares'  Thu, 09 Dec 21 Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Vs Chieveley

Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Vs Bye Bye Vs Didcot Bowls Club Mallards'

Week 11 Sun, 12 Dec 21 Week 12 Sun, 19 Dec 21

Mon, 13 Dec 21 Harwell 'Hares'  Vs Challow 'Windymillers'  Mon, 20 Dec 21 Harwell 'Harlequins' Vs Didcot Bowls Club Mallards'

Wed, 15 Dec 21 Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Vs Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Thu, 23 Dec 21 Chieveley Vs Harwell 'Hares'  

Wed, 15 Dec 21 Wootton 'Warriors'  Vs Harwell 'Harlequins' Thu, 23 Dec 21 Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Vs Wootton 'Warriors'  

Bye Vs Chieveley Bye Vs Challow 'Windymillers'  

Week 13 Sun, 26 Dec 21 Week 14 Sun, 02 Jan 22

Christmas Christmas

Week 15 Sun, 09 Jan 22 Week 16 Sun, 16 Jan 22

Tue, 11 Jan 22 Challow 'Windymillers'  Vs Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Mon, 17 Jan 22 Harwell 'Hares'  Vs Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds'

Wed, 12 Jan 22 Wootton 'Warriors'  Vs Chieveley Wed, 19 Jan 22 Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Vs Wootton 'Warriors'  

Thu, 13 Jan 22 Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Vs Harwell 'Harlequins' Thu, 20 Jan 22 Chieveley Vs Challow 'Windymillers'  

Bye Vs Harwell 'Hares'  Bye Vs Harwell 'Harlequins'

Week 17 Sun, 23 Jan 22 Week 18 Sun, 30 Jan 22

Mon, 24 Jan 22 Harwell 'Harlequins' Vs Chieveley Mon, 31 Jan 22 Harwell 'Hares'  Vs Wootton 'Warriors'  

Wed, 26 Jan 22 Didcot Bowls Club Mallards' Vs Harwell 'Hares'  Tue, 01 Feb 22 Challow 'Windymillers'  Vs Harwell 'Harlequins'

Thu, 27 Jan 22 Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds' Vs Challow 'Windymillers'  Thu, 03 Feb 22 Chieveley Vs Didcot Bowls Club Mallards'

Bye Vs Wootton 'Warriors'  Bye Vs Didcot Bowls Club 'Hounds'

Week 9 Sun, 13 Feb 22

Free Week

All League Matches MUST be Completed by Week Ending Friday 18th Febuary 2022


